MarybOrOUgh to Melbourne via sallarat and Castlemaine

| MONDAY_FRIDAY __|wuTiFl MON—FRI | FRI |

Service

Service Info.
Highview College
Maryborough (3)
Maryborough Stn
Maryborough (1)
Maryborough (5)
Talbot
Talbot Stn
Clunes Stn
Clunes
Creswick North
Creswick Stn
Creswick
Creswick Novotel
Ballarat Stn

Change Service
Ballarat Stn
Carisbrook
Moolort Turn Off
Newstead (2)
Strangways
Guildford
Castlemaine Stn

Change Service

Service Info.
Castlemaine Stn dep
Southern Cross Stn  arr

dep

arr

dep

arr

COACH

(e ]V

03:57
04:00

04:13
04:14

04:28

04:41

04:53

05:10

06:40

COACH

05:45
05:50

05:52

05:58
06:08
06:18
06:21
06:30
06:42
TRAIN

06:53
08:30

COACH

06:37
06:45

06:47

06:53
07:03
07:13
07:16
07:25
07:37
TRAIN

08:06
09:31

TRAIN

09:52

COACH | COACH | COACH
(]

- - 15:30H
08:24 09:37 15:40
08:29 09:45 15:25
08:34 - -

- 09:47 15:42
08:45 - -
08:46 - -
09:00 = =
09:02 - -
09:14 - -
09:17 - -
09:20 - -
09:22 - -
09:38 - -
TRAIN
10:12 - -

- 09:53 15:48

- 10:03 15:58

- 10:13 16:08

- 10:16 16:11

- 10:25 16:20

- 10:37 16:32

TRAIN | TRAIN

- 10:51 16:42

11:33 12:28 18:28

COACH | COACH
O
18:15 | 03:57
18:20 | 04:00
18:22 -
- 04:13
- 04:14
- 04:28
- 04:41
- 04:53
- 05:10
18:28 -
18:38 -
18:48 -
19:03 =
TRAIN
19:10 -
20:49 | 06:40

Melbourne to I\/Iaryborough via Castlemaine and Ballarat
_

Service
Service Info.
Southern Cross Stn dep
Castlemaine Stn arr
Change Service
Castlemaine Stn
Guildford
Strangways
Newstead (2)
Moolort Turn Off
Carisbrook
Ballarat Stn
Change Service
Service Info.
Ballarat Stn
Creswick Novotel
Creswick
Creswick Stn
Creswick North
Clunes
Clunes Stn
Talbot Stn
Talbot
Maryborough (1)
Maryborough (5)
Maryborough Stn
Highview College
Maryborough (3)

dep

arr

dep

arr

TRAIN

06:13
07:47
COACH
07:55

08:10
08:20
08:30

08:38
08:40
08:44
08:47

TRAIN

11:15
12:46
COACH
13:00
13:12
13:20
13:24
13:33
13:42

13:48
13:50

13:55

TRAIN

13:08

14:28
COACH

14:50
15:06
15:08
15:11
15:13
15:25
15:27
15:42
15:43

15:57

16:02
D

TRAIN

15:15
16:47
COACH
17:00

17:15
17:24
17:33

17:39
17:41

17:46

LD
16:01

16:20
17:50
COACH
18:00

18:15
18:24
18:33

18:39
18:41

18:46

TRAIN

09:24

TRAIN | TRAIN | COACH | TRAIN | TRAIN
* w *w LD
16:38 | 18:20 | 21:25 | 08:36 | 09:08
= 20:06 = 10:11 =
COACH COACH
= 20:15 = 10:20 =
- 20:27 = 10:32 -
= 20:35 = 10:41 =
- 20:39 = 10:44 -
= 20:48 = 10:53 =
- 20:57 = 11:02 -
17:45 = 22:55 = 10:34
COACH COACH
17:55 - 23:02 - 10:45
18:11 = = = 11:01
18:13 - 23:16 - 11:03
18:16 = = = 11:06
18:18 - = - 11:08
18:29 = 23:27 = 11:19
18:31 - = - 11:21
18:46 = 23:41 = 11:36
18:47 - 23:42 - 11:37
= = = = 11:46
- 21:03 = 11:08 -
19:02 | 21:05 | 23:58 | 11:10 | 11:51
19:07 | 21:10 | 23:55 | 11:15 | 11:57
D M D

COACH

(&)

08:24
08:29
08:34

08:45
08:46
09:00
09:02
09:14
09:17
09:20
09:22
09:38
TRAIN
10:12

11:30

TRAIN
LD
16:08

COACH

08:40
08:45

08:47

08:53
09:03
09:13
09:16
09:25
09:37
TRAIN
* W
09:47
11:32

TRAIN

17:56
19:24
COACH
19:35
19:47
19:56
19:59
20:08
20:17

20:23
20:25

20:30

SATURDAY

COACH

18:00
18:05

18:07

18:13
18:23
18:33
18:36
18:45
18:57
TRAIN

19:06
20:34

TRAIN
LD
16:08

SU
TRAIN

10:45

TRAIN

17:55
19:27
COACH
19:35

19:50
19:59
20:08

20:14
20:16

20:21

18:23
18:33
18:43

18:58
TRAIN
* W®
19:07
20:45

COACH

21:25

22:55

23:02

23:16

23:27

23:41
23:42

23:58

23:55
M

Off-peak fares are available for trips covering at least three zones. Off-peak fares are not available with myki touch on in Zone 1 between 4pm and 6pm on a weekday, and touch off must not occur in Zone 1 before 9am

on a weekday. Weekend concession off-peak fares are not available on long-distance services.

LEGEND

* — First Class available. W — Catering available. @ —These services are wheelchair accessible. Stn — Station. arr — Arrive. dep — Depart. Times in black text represent train services. Times in red text represent coach services.

LD - Long distance service. D — To/From Donald. H — During school holidays this service does not stop at Highview College. M — To/From Mildura. [ Reservation required on these services.

COACH STOP LOCATIONS

Carishrook — General Store, Green Street. Clunes — Butcher Shop, Service Street. Creswick — Bus Stop, Albert Street. Creswick North — Corner Clunes-Creswick and Creswick-Smeaton Roads. Guildford — General Store.
Maryborough (1) — Corner Derby Road and Napier Street. Maryborough (3) — Clarendon Street (Bus Terminal). Maryborough (5) — Sutton Road. Strangways — Corner Newstead-Guildford Road and Daylesford-Newstead Road.

Talbot —

Corner Store, Scandinavian Crescent.

For more information and reservations visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 (6am — midnight daily)

Effective 27 January 2014

V/Line Pty Ltd ABN 29 087 425 269

@807J)





