



# Maryborough - Melbourne - Maryborough

# Maryborough to Melbourne via Ballarat and Castlemaine

,	0															
		M	IONDAY — FRIDA		Y M,TU,TH,F		MON – FRI		FRI		S	ATURD <i>A</i>	Υ		SUN	IDAY
Service		COACH	COACH	COACH	TRAIN	COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH	TRAIN	COACH	COACH	COACH	TRAIN	COACH
Service Info.		₫ M				<b>₫</b> D				₫ M		₫ D				
Highview College	dep	-	_	_	_	_	_	15:30H	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
Maryborough (3)		03:57	05:45	06:37	-	08:24	09:37	15:40	18:15	03:57	-	08:24	08:40	18:00	-	18:10
Maryborough Stn		04:00	05:50	06:45	07:29	08:29	09:45	15:25	18:20	04:00	07:04	08:29	08:45	18:05	08:09	18:15
Maryborough (1)		_	-	_	_	08:34	_	_	_	-	-	08:34	_	_	-	_
Maryborough (5)		_	05:52	06:47	_	_	09:47	15:42	18:22	_	_	_	08:47	18:07	_	18:17
Talbot		04:13	_	_	_	08:45	_	_	_	04:13	-	08:45	_	_	_	_
Talbot Stn		04:14	_	_	07:38	08:46	_	_	_	04:14	07:13	08:46	_	_	08:18	_
Clunes Stn		_	_	_	07:51	09:00	_	_	_	-	07:26	09:00	_	_	08:31	_
Clunes		04:28	_	_	_	09:02	_	_	_	04:28	-	09:02	_	_	_	_
Creswick North		_	_	_	_	09:14	_	_	_	-	-	09:14	_	_	-	_
Creswick Stn		_	_	_	08:04	09:17	_	_	_	_	07:39	09:17	_	_	08:44	_
Creswick		04:41	_	_	_	09:20	_	_	_	04:41	-	09:20	_	-	_	_
Creswick Novotel		_	_	_	_	09:22	_	_	_	_	_	09:22	_	_	_	_
Ballarat Stn	arr	04:53	_	_	08:22	09:38	_	_	_	04:53	07:57	09:38	_	-	09:02	_
Change Service					TRAIN	TRAIN					TRAIN	TRAIN			TRAIN	
Ballarat Stn	dep	05:10	_	_	08:36	10:12	_	_	_	05:10	08:13	10:12	_	-	09:17	-
Carisbrook		_	05:58	06:53	_	_	09:53	15:48	18:28	_	-	_	08:53	18:13	_	18:23
Moolort Turn Off		-	06:08	07:03	_	_	10:03	15:58	18:38	-	-	_	09:03	18:23	_	18:33
Newstead (2)		-	06:18	07:13	_	_	10:13	16:08	18:48	_	-	_	09:13	18:33	_	18:43
Strangways		_	06:21	07:16	_	_	10:16	16:11	_	_	-	_	09:16	18:36	_	-
Guildford		_	06:30	07:25	-	_	10:25	16:20	_	_	_	_	09:25	18:45	_	_
Castlemaine Stn	arr	_	06:42	07:37	-	-	10:37	16:32	19:03	-	-	-	09:37	18:57	-	18:58
Change Service			TRAIN	TRAIN			TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN				TRAIN	TRAIN		TRAIN
Service Info.													★♥			★ 💇
Castlemaine Stn	dep	_	06:53	08:06	_	_	10:51	16:42	19:10	_	-	_	09:47	19:06	_	19:07
Southern Cross Stn	arr	06:40	08:30	09:31	09:52	11:33	12:28	18:28	20:49	06:40	09:24	11:30	11:32	20:34	10:45	20:45

## Melbourne to Maryborough via Castlemaine and Ballarat

		MON	– FRI	I М, ти, тн FRI MON — FRI FRI MON — FRI				– FRI		SATU	RDAY	SUNDAY					
Service		TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	COACH	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	COACH
Service Info.						LD			★♥	Ġ	★ <b>型</b> LD		LD		LD		Ġ
Southern Cross Stn	dep	06:13	11:15	13:08	15:15	16:01	16:20	16:38	18:20	21:25	08:36	09:08	16:08	17:56	16:08	17:55	21:25
Castlemaine Stn	arr	07:47	12:46	-	16:47	-	17:50	_	20:06	_	10:11	_	_	19:24	_	19:27	-
Change Service		COACH	COACH		COACH		COACH		COACH		COACH			COACH		COACH	
Castlemaine Stn	dep	07:55	13:00	_	17:00	_	18:00	_	20:15	_	10:20	_	_	19:35	_	19:35	_
Guildford		_	13:12	_	_	_	_	_	20:27	_	10:32	_	_	19:47	_	_	_
Strangways		_	13:20	_	_	_	_	_	20:35	_	10:41	_	_	19:56	_	_	-
Newstead (2)		08:10	13:24	_	17:15	_	18:15	_	20:39	_	10:44	_	_	19:59	_	19:50	_
Moolort Turn Off		08:20	13:33	_	17:24	_	18:24	_	20:48	_	10:53	_	_	20:08	_	19:59	_
Carisbrook		08:30	13:42	-	17:33	_	18:33	_	20:57	_	11:02	_	_	20:17	_	20:08	_
Ballarat Stn	arr	_	_	14:28	_	17:14	_	17:45	_	22:55	_	10:34	17:30	_	17:30	_	22:55
Change Service				COACH				COACH				COACH	TRAIN		TRAIN		
Service Info.				<b>E</b>				<b>E</b>				<b>E</b>					
Ballarat Stn	dep	_	_	14:50	_	17:20	_	17:55	_	23:02	_	10:45	17:35	_	17:35	_	23:02
Creswick Novotel		_	_	15:06	_	_	_	18:11	_	_	_	11:01	_	_	_	_	_
Creswick		_	_	15:08	_	_	_	18:13	_	23:16	_	11:03	_	_	_	_	23:16
Creswick Stn		_	_	15:11	_	17:36	_	18:16	-	_	-	11:06	17:51	_	17:51	_	-
Creswick North		_	_	15:13	_	_	_	18:18	_	_	_	11:08	_	_	_	_	_
Clunes		_	_	15:25	-	-	_	18:29	-	23:27	-	11:19	_	_	_	_	23:27
Clunes Stn		_	_	15:27	_	17:48	_	18:31	_	_	_	11:21	18:03	_	18:03	_	-
Talbot Stn		_	_	15:42	_	18:01	_	18:46	_	23:41	_	11:36	18:16	_	18:16	_	23:41
Talbot		_	_	15:43	_	-	_	18:47	_	23:42	_	11:37	_	_	_	_	23:42
Maryborough (1)		_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	11:46	-	_	_	-	-
Maryborough (5)		08:38	13:48	-	17:39	-	18:39	-	21:03	-	11:08	-	_	20:23	_	20:14	-
Maryborough Stn		08:40	13:50	15:57	17:41	18:14	18:41	19:02	21:05	23:58	11:10	11:51	18:29	20:25	18:29	20:16	23:58
Highview College		08:44	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	-
Maryborough (3)	arr	08:47	13:55	16:02	17:46	_	18:46	19:07	21:10	23:55	11:15	11:57	_	20:30	_	20:21	23:55
				D				D		M		D					M

Off-peak fares are available for trips covering at least three zones. Off-peak fares are not available with myki touch on in Zone 1 between 4pm and 6pm on a weekday, and touch off must not occur in Zone 1 before 9am on a weekday. Weekend concession off-peak fares are not available on long-distance services.

## **LEGEND**

\*★ − First Class available. ▼ − Catering available. ♦ − These services are wheelchair accessible. Stn − Station, arr − Arrive. dep − Depart. Times in black text represent train services. Times in red text represent coach services. LD − Long distance service. D − To/From Donald. H − During school holidays this service does not stop at Highview College. M − To/From Mildura. ■ Reservation required on these services.

## COACH STOP LOCATIONS

Carisbrook — General Store, Green Street. Clunes — Butcher Shop, Service Street. Creswick — Bus Stop, Albert Street. Creswick North — Corner Clunes-Creswick and Creswick-Smeaton Roads. Guildford — General Store.

Maryborough (1) — Corner Derby Road and Napier Street. Maryborough (3) — Clarendon Street (Bus Terminal). Maryborough (5) — Sutton Road. Strangways — Corner Newstead-Guildford Road and Daylesford-Newstead Road.

Talbot — Corner Store. Scandinavian Crescent.

